
FECHA:   sábado, 18 de agosto de 2018 
      

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

  AGRICOLA 

1 
ALVAREZ 
PACHECO 

GUILLERMO 

DINET- VILLAS 
OQUENDO - 

CONTRANS - TPP 
OQUENDO- 
TRAMARSA 

18003-
10426 

18003-
10418 

18003-
10419 

18003-
10417 

18003-
10424 

18003-
10462 

18003-
10378 

18003-
10376 

18099-9528 
18099-
13684 

18099-
13680 

18099-
13627 

18003-
10344       

18099-
13626 

18099-
13625 

18099-
13697 

18099-
13994         

18099-
12587 

18099-
13467 

18003-
10467 

18099-
10705         

18099-
13898 

18099-
13608 

18099-
11868 

18099-
12585 

        

18099-
12595 

18099-
12594 

18099-
14216 

18099-
14290 

        

18099-
11643 

18003-
10422 

18099-
14771 

18099-
14217 

        

18099-
14215 

18003-
10139             

                

2 
CABRERA 

VIGIL 
MERCEDES  

IMUPESA- 
INTEGRAL 
GLOBAL 

LOGISTIC- 
FARGOLINE- TPP 

VENTANILLA- 
SAPK DEPOT 

18003-
10388 

18003-
10432 

18003-
10397 

18099-
14754 

18003-
10413 

18003-
10399 

18003-
10400 

18003-
10414 

18099-
14169 

18099-
10582 

18099-
12832 

18099-
14007 

18003-
10423 

18003-
10401 

18003-
10379 

18003-
10453 

18003-
10403 

18099-
13462     18003-

10463 
18003-
10455 

18003-
10461 

18003-
10444 

        18003-
10384       

                

3 
REQUIN 

RAYMUNDO 
NILTON 

NP. ARGENTINA - 
DPW -  LICSA-
RANSA SAN 

AGUSTIN 

18003-
10386 

18003-
10429 

18003-
10430 

18003-
10431 

18003-
10411 

18003-
10412 

18003-
10324 

  

18003-
10394 

18003-
10404 

18003-
10427 

18003-
10437 

        

18099-
13889 

18003-
10465 

18003-
10316 

18003-
10446         

18003-
10447 

18003-
10436 

18003-
10323 

18003-
10354         

18003-
10391 

18003-
10252 

18003-
10261 

18003-
10264         

18003-
10283 

18003-
10284 

18003-
10287 

18003-
10288         

18003-
10289               

                

4 
BRONCANO 
CASTILLO 

JAVIER 
BAHIA 

18003-
10415 

18003-
10416 

18099-
11851 

18099-
13018 

        

18099-
13020 

18099-
13017 

18099-
13019 

18099-
13273 

        

                

                

  PECUARIO 

1 SULLUCHUCO 
DIAZ LUIS 

DPW - TRAMARSA- 
VILLAS OQUENDO-

INTEGRAL 
GLOBAL LOGISTIC 
- TPP OQUENDO- 
TPP VENTANILLA- 

FARGOLINE- 
IMUPESA 

18003-
10420 

18003-
10205 

18003-
10398 

18003-
10304         

18003-
10348 

18003-
10334 

18003-
10340 

18099-
13586         

18003-
10336 18099-9524 

18099-
12987 

18003-
10095         

18003-
10166 

18003-
10165 

18003-
10096 

18003-
10168         

18003-
10167 

18003-
10223 

18003-
10359 

18003-
10360         

18099-
13328 

18099-
13327 

18099-
14899 

18099-
14898         

18099-8704 18099-9622 18099-
13730 

18099-
11579 

        

18099-
11600 

18099-
13486 

18099-
13618 

18003-
10247 

        

18003-
10434 

18003-
10433 

18099-
10118 

18099-
14389 

        

18003-
10448 

18003-
10157 

18099-
10092 

          

 


